1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-G509 Series
Introduction
The EDS-G509 is equipped with 9 Gigabit Ethernet ports and up to
5 fiber optic ports, making it ideal for upgrading an existing network
to Gigabit speed or building a new full Gigabit backbone. Gigabit
transmission increases bandwidth for higher performance and

4 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
WDM-type (BiDi) SFP Modules
Availabe Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 85˚C)
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 10 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 20 km
1000BaseSFP,
LC Connector, 40 km
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
TX 1310 nm,
RX 1550 nm
TX 1550 nm,
RX 1310 nm
SFP-1G10ALC SFP-1G10ALC-T 1 --- --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G10BLC SFP-1G10BLC-T --- 1 --- --- --- ---
SFP-1G20ALC SFP-1G20ALC-T --- --- 1 --- --- ---
SFP-1G20BLC SFP-1G20BLC-T --- --- --- 1 --- ---
SFP-1G40ALC SFP-1G40ALC-T --- --- --- --- 1 ---
SFP-1G40BLC SFP-1G40BLC-T --- --- --- --- --- 1
SFP Modules
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)